Kopie von "5.SM/CS E8OR 2024 & GP 1/10 EMBCM" :: EBOR

Rang Nr. Final Fahrer

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

15 A

46 B

Patrick HOFER

Manuel Dietrich

Philip Jeisy

Joel Rubli

Adriano Mariotto

Markus Heini

Ralph Weiskopf

Jan Dissler

Sandro Isler

Cedric Pellet

Pierre Berthelot

Fernando MARQUES

Giampaolo Ragusa

Raffael Sigerist

Julie Jelmi

Marc Freydefont

Vincenzo Signorelli

Lizenz Punkte

Nr.

685

DMC
6123

008

2094

070

2134

1796

2184

2108

2167

2168

2165

2099

2164

2162

Total

2

12

13

14

16

19

11

11

Endranglisten :: Final

Punkte
pro
Lauf

2:1,1:1
[3:3]

12, 22
[3:5]

3:1,
2:4
[1:4]

3:2,
2:3
[1:3]

34,
2:5
[1:7]

3:6,
2:6
[1:6]

1:5 2:8
[3:70]

3:7,
2:7
[1:9]

3:8 1:8
[2:9]

3:9,
2:10
[1:70]

3:71, 1:1
[2:2]
2:1,1:2
[3:3]
3:2,
2:3
[1:3]
3:4, 14
[2:7]
2:4,
3:5
[1:77]
2:5 1:6
[3:8]

1:5, 2:6
(3:7]
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Rang Nr. Final Fahrer

18

19

20

21

B

Julien Morvan

Heinz Buechler

lvan Marin

Jean-marc Oberson

Lizenz Punkte

Nr.

2136

2039

1563

2085

Total

14

16

19

Punkte
pro
Lauf

3:6,
2:8
[1:8]

1:7, 3:9
[2:9]

1.9,
2:10
[3:77]

3:70,
1:710
[2:77]
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